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1 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:40.127 10 14 - - 30.061 37.529 32.537

2 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:40.236 12 13 0.109 0.109 30.113 37.854 32.256

3 GUARNONI Jeremy A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 1:40.385 11 11 0.258 0.149 30.301 37.694 32.390

4 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Nevers et de la Niè… Yamaha Superbike 1:40.916 9 11 0.789 0.531 30.152 37.887 32.530

5 MAURIN Axel Viltais Yamaha Superbike 1:40.973 6 16 0.846 0.057 30.128 37.850 32.830

6 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 1:41.522 8 17 1.395 0.549 30.321 38.185 33.016

7 GINES Mathieu Moto-Club du Circuit Paul Ricard Kawasaki Superbike 1:41.709 6 14 1.582 0.187 30.461 38.149 33.007

8 SUCHET Sebastien Moto Club Annemasse Kawasaki Superbike 1:41.762 11 15 1.635 0.053 30.367 38.190 32.917

9 NIGON Erwan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Honda Superbike 1:41.907 8 14 1.780 0.145 30.560 38.131 33.077

10 HEDELIN Camille Moto Club de Cagnes / Villeneuve BMW Superbike 1:41.911 8 14 1.784 0.004 30.272 38.198 33.217

11 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Niè… BMW Superbike Challenger 1:42.104 6 10 1.977 0.193 30.578 38.289 33.087

12 SUCHET Valentin Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:42.157 9 11 2.030 0.053 30.422 38.659 33.076

13 PERRET David Moto Club Angevin Honda Superbike 1:42.278 7 15 2.151 0.121 30.519 38.491 33.260

14 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:42.393 3 12 2.266 0.115 30.345 38.602 33.408

15 PONS Gabriel A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:42.569 8 10 2.442 0.176 30.670 38.618 33.281

16 ROSSI Louis A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki Superbike 1:42.721 3 13 2.594 0.152 30.697 38.546 33.258

17 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.058 15 18 2.931 0.337 30.768 39.080 33.210

18 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.477 14 17 3.350 0.419 30.894 38.989 33.366

19 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Suzuki Superbike 1:43.595 10 16 3.468 0.118 30.859 38.979 33.757

20 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:43.683 16 16 3.556 0.088 30.879 39.084 33.577

21 MICHAUD Julien Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 1:43.717 5 15 3.590 0.034 30.833 39.215 33.669

22 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.801 11 13 3.674 0.084 30.882 39.084 33.632

23 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:44.073 7 14 3.946 0.272 31.033 39.210 33.648

24 FRAGA Sebastien Activbike Honda Superbike Challenger 1:44.505 3 7 4.378 0.432 30.805 39.147 33.971

25 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:44.988 19 19 4.861 0.483 31.391 39.542 33.873

26 GOLD Bertrand Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Suzuki Superbike 1:45.821 5 8 5.694 0.833 31.424 39.950 34.447

27 SALVI Jean-Noël Activbike Yamaha Superbike 1:46.970 14 14 6.843 1.149 31.772 40.364 34.582

28 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:48.576 3 11 8.449 1.606 31.905 41.413 35.258

29 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

30 LEU Bryan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

31 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Ducati Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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